APPENDIX A-3
WILLIAMS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Certificated Schedule w/CLAD
Ag Teacher
2024/2025 Effective July 1, 2024

AB w/CRED AB + 45 w/CRED | AB + 60 w/CRED | AB + 75 or MA

STEPS w/o CLEAR * w/CLAD w/CLAD w/CLAD w/CRED w/CLAD
1 64,418 70,560 70,976 71,738 72,935
70,976 71,738 72,935 75,122
3 71,738 72,935 75,122 77,378
4 72,935 75,122 77,378 79,698
5 75,122 77,378 79,698 82,088
6 77,378 79,698 82,088 84,552
7 79,698 82,088 84,552 87,087
8 82,088 84,552 87,087 89,700
9 84,552 87,087 89,700 92,393
10 87,087 89,700 92,393 95,163
11 89,700 92,393 95,163 98,018
12 92,393 95,163 98,018 100,960
13-15 98,018 101,644 106,209
16-18 106,930 112,188
19-21 112,950 118,504
22-23 125,211
24-25 130,246
26-27 134,396
28 138,548

B/CLAD in Dual Immersion(Spanish Language Instruction): $2,000.00
B/CLAD (English Language Instruction): $1,000.00
MASTERS: $1,000.00

An employee's hourly rate of pay shall be based on the employee's daily rate of pay divided by seven (7) hours

Positions funded by grant funding shall be paid according to grant specifications
* Individuals possessing emergency permits, intern permits or waivers

Based on 212 work days.
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